Piazza

Palermo

Trapani

Pescara

Brindisi

Foggia

Lecce

Taranto

Ragusa

Bari

Data

30-01-24

30-01-24

29-01-24

25-01-24

25-01-24

25-01-24

25-01-24

23-01-24

22-01-24

Prodotto

Olio extravergine di oliva - ns - n.s.

Olio extravergine di oliva - ns - n.s.

Olio extravergine di oliva - ns - n.s.

Olio extravergine di oliva - ns - n.s.

Olio extravergine di oliva - ns - n.s.

Olio extravergine di oliva - ns - n.s.

Olio extravergine di oliva - ns - n.s.

Olio extravergine di oliva - ns - n.s.

Olio extravergine di oliva - ns - n.s.

Prezzo

8,85 €/Kg

9,00 €/Kg

11,00 €/Kg

9,30 €/Kg

9,55 €/Kg

9,30 €/Kg

9,05 €/Kg

10,90 €/Kg

9,68 €/Kg

Var. su sett. prec.

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

-2,1%+%

0,0%

-2,1%+%

-4, 7% %

0,0%

0,0%

Condizione di vendita

Franco azienda

Franco azienda

Franco azienda

Franco azienda

Franco azienda

Franco azienda

Franco azienda

Franco azienda

Franco azienda



